

Max A. Bulmash, MD of Kensington Pediatrics Awarded As 2024 NY Top Doc

Dr. Max A. Bulmash has been reviewed and approved by NY Top Docs based on merit for 2024.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, UNITED STATES, March 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --NY Top Docs has reviewed and approved Max A. Bulmash, MD of Kensington Pediatrics based on merit for 2024. Certified by the American Board of Pediatrics, Dr. Bulmash provides routine developmental care with audiometric and allergy tests. Complementing his pediatric practice, Dr. Bulmash is affiliated with the New York Methodist Hospital, Maimonides Medical Center, the Chevra Hatzalah



Volunteer Ambulance Corps, and the New York Pediatric Society.

As a primary care pediatrician, Dr. Bulmash brings a wealth of experience to his practice, addressing a broad spectrum of medical issues such as bone and joint infections, anemia, chronic bronchitis, thyroid disorders, Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (SIDS), and ADD/ADHD.

Dr. Bulmash's educational journey commenced with a pre-med program at Yeshiva University in New York, followed by medical school at the University of Maryland School of Medicine. His pediatric residency at Maimonides Medical Center and psychiatry residency at Sheppard Pratt Health System further enriched his expertise.

Beyond his clinical responsibilities, Dr. Max Bulmash actively contributes to the improvement of healthcare quality in the United States. He collaborates with non-profit organizations like the National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA) and the Institute for Healthcare Improvement. In addition to his role as a Clinical Professor of Pediatrics at NYU Grossman School of Medicine, Dr. Bulmash is multilingual, proficient in English, Hebrew, Yiddish, and Russian.

His commitment to excellence in pediatric care and his dedication to enhancing healthcare quality make Dr. Max A. Bulmash a standout professional in the field.

About Us

NY Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New York online in an easy to use format. NY Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NY Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, e-mail us at info@NYTopDocs.com and/or visit <u>www.NYTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane NJ Top Docs +1 908-288-7240 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/698937705

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.